
DEPARTAMENTAL COORDINATORS OF THE AACSB ACCREDITATION PROCESS

No NAME AND SURNAME DEPARTMENT PHONE E-MAIL

1 dr Barbara Józefowicz The Department of Business Excellence +48 56 611-48-85 Barbara.Jozefowicz@umk.pl

2 dr Agnieszka Huterska The Department of Digital Economy and Finance +48 56 611-48-95 huterska@umk.pl

3 dr hab. Piotr Fiszeder, prof. UMK The Department of Econometrics and Statistics +48 56 611-49-02 Piotr.Fiszeder@umk.pl

4 dr Dorota Górecka
The Department of Economic Applications of Informatics and 

Mathematics
+48 56 611-46-06 dgorecka@umk.pl

5 dr Mariusz Czupich The Department of Economic Policy and Regional Studies +48 56 611-46-04 czupich@umk.pl

6 mgr Piotr Wiśniewski The Department of Economics psw@umk.pl

7 dr Agnieszka Kuś The Department of Enterprise Management +48 56 611-46-35 adk@umk.pl

8 dr Tomasz Zimnicki The Department of Financial Accounting +48 56 611-47-79 zimnicki@umk.pl

9 dr Jarosław Pawłowski The Department of Financial Management jpawlowski@umk.pl

10 dr hab. Kamil Zawadzki, prof. UMK The Department of Human Resource Management +48 56 611-46-24 kamzaw@umk.pl

11 dr Małgorzata Szałucka The Department of Investment and Real Estate +48 56 611-48-98 m.szalucka@umk.pl

12 dr hab. Joanna Bruzda, prof. UMK The Department of Logistics +48 56 611-46-29 Joanna.Bruzda@umk.pl

13 dr Aleksandra Banaszkiewicz The Department of Management Accounting +48 56 611-47-65 aleksandra.banaszkiewicz@umk.pl

14 dr Iwona Escher The Department of Organisational Behaviour and Marketing +48 56 611-46-31 escher@umk.pl
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